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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 16th round, Match #124

Friday, 15.11.2015, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Skala» Stryi

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
8 Kozlov Artem
6 Romanov Oleksii
23 Yankov Mykyta
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
4 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kobel Vladyslav
2 Moroz Denys
99 Helovani Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav
19 Solomkin Vasyl
21 Masikevych Viktor
77 Buhai Maksym

1 Bilyk Oleh
27 Kuziv Vitalii
2 Demydenko Mykyta
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
4 Zatorskyi Vitalii
23 Baranov Dmytro
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
8 Melnyk Serhii
77 Levchyk Vladyslav
7 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
55 Fiialo Ihor
33 Kuziv Roman
18 Alokhin Vadym
5 Stasyshyn Nazar
88 Sad Valerii
17 Marichev Valentyn
99 Neberykut Vladyslav

Referee:
Aranovskyi Viktor
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Sakhno Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Burenko Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 16th round, Match #124
Friday, 15.11.2015, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Skala» Stryi
19' 4 Zatorskyi Vitalii

33 Kuziv Roman

9 Pudy Dmytro 27'

9 Pudy Dmytro 39'

45+1' 23 Baranov Dmytro

6 Romanov Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav 46'

48' 2 Demydenko Mykyta

23 Yankov Mykyta
19 Solomkin Vasyl 64'

33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym 69'

4 Sharai Vladyslav
99 Helovani Oleksii 73'

13 Piskovyi Vladyslav 75'

9 Pudy Dmytro
21 Masikevych Viktor 79'

13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
77 Buhai Maksym 82'

83' 10 Zaichenko Yevhen
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